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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Governor, Vote For 1

 00.00% 49.33% 11,19049.33% 0.00% 11,190  0REP JOHN H. COX

 00.00% 50.67% 11,49550.67% 0.00% 11,495  0DEM GAVIN NEWSOM

 0  22,685Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.53%96.53% 0.00% 22,685  0

 810

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.45%

0.02%

3.45%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 810

 0

 0

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 00.00% 31.82% 5,60031.82% 0.00% 5,600  0DEM ED HERNANDEZ

 00.00% 68.18% 11,99768.18% 0.00% 11,997  0DEM ELENI KOUNALAKIS

 0  17,597Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.88%74.88% 0.00% 17,597  0

 5,883

 20

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

25.03%

0.09%

25.03%

0.09% 0.00%
0.00%

 20

 5,883

 0

 0

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 00.00% 52.41% 12,08252.41% 0.00% 12,082  0DEM ALEX PADILLA

 00.00% 47.59% 10,97347.59% 0.00% 10,973  0REP MARK P. MEUSER

 0  23,055Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.11%98.11% 0.00% 23,055  0

 439

 6

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

1.87%

0.03%

1.87%

0.03% 0.00%
0.00%

 6

 439

 0

 0

Controller, Vote For 1

 00.00% 45.93% 10,56745.93% 0.00% 10,567  0REP KONSTANTINOS RODITIS

 00.00% 54.07% 12,44054.07% 0.00% 12,440  0DEM BETTY T. YEE

 0  23,007Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.90%97.90% 0.00% 23,007  0

 492

 1

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

2.09%

0.00%

2.09%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 1

 492

 0

 0

Treasurer, Vote For 1

 00.00% 47.56% 10,93047.56% 0.00% 10,930  0REP GREG CONLON

 00.00% 52.44% 12,05252.44% 0.00% 12,052  0DEM FIONA MA

 0  22,982Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.80%97.80% 0.00% 22,982  0

 516

 2

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

2.20%

0.01%

2.20%

0.01% 0.00%
0.00%

 2

 516

 0

 0
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Attorney General, Vote For 1

 00.00% 48.41% 11,16248.41% 0.00% 11,162  0REP STEVEN C BAILEY

 00.00% 51.59% 11,89451.59% 0.00% 11,894  0DEM XAVIER BECERRA

 0  23,056Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.11%98.11% 0.00% 23,056  0

 444

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

1.89%

0.00%

1.89%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 444

 0

 0

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 00.00% 42.59% 9,35942.59% 0.00% 9,359  0DEM RICARDO LARA

 00.00% 57.41% 12,61557.41% 0.00% 12,615  0STEVE POIZNER

 0  21,974Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.51%93.51% 0.00% 21,974  0

 1,522

 4

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

6.48%

0.02%

6.48%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 4

 1,522

 0

 0

Member, State Board of Equalization District 1, Vote For 1

 00.00% 48.58% 11,02548.58% 0.00% 11,025  0DEM TOM HALLINAN

 00.00% 51.42% 11,67051.42% 0.00% 11,670  0REP TED GAINES

 0  22,695Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.57%96.57% 0.00% 22,695  0

 804

 1

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.42%

0.00%

3.42%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 1

 804

 0

 0

United States Senate, Vote For 1

 00.00% 48.75% 9,52048.75% 0.00% 9,520  0DEM DIANNE FEINSTEIN

 00.00% 51.25% 10,01051.25% 0.00% 10,010  0DEM KEVIN DE LEON

 0  19,530Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.11%83.11% 0.00% 19,530  0

 3,953

 17

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

16.82%

0.07%

16.82%

0.07% 0.00%
0.00%

 17

 3,953

 0

 0

House of Representatives of the United States District 1, Vote For 1

 00.00% 48.49% 9,72148.49% 0.00% 9,721  0REP DOUG LA MALFA

 00.00% 51.51% 10,32651.51% 0.00% 10,326  0DEM AUDREY DENNEY

 0  20,047Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.01%99.01% 0.00% 20,047  0

 195

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

0.96%

0.02%

0.96%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 195

 0

 0
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House of Representatives of the United States District 4, Vote For 1

 00.00% 26.75% 86226.75% 0.00% 862  0REP TOM MCCLINTOCK

 00.00% 73.25% 2,36073.25% 0.00% 2,360  0DEM JESSICA MORSE

 0  3,222Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.05%99.05% 0.00% 3,222  0

 31

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

0.95%

0.00%

0.95%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 31

 0

 0

State Assembly District 1, Vote For 1

 00.00% 52.59% 12,03852.59% 0.00% 12,038  0REP BRIAN DAHLE

 00.00% 47.41% 10,85447.41% 0.00% 10,854  0DEM CALEEN SISK

 0  22,892Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.41%97.41% 0.00% 22,892  0

 606

 2

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

2.58%

0.01%

2.58%

0.01% 0.00%
0.00%

 2

 606

 0

 0

For Associate Justice, Supreme Court - Carol A. Corrigan, Vote For 1

 00.00% 71.28% 12,41671.28% 0.00% 12,416  0YES

 00.00% 28.72% 5,00328.72% 0.00% 5,003  0NO

 0  17,419Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.12%74.12% 0.00% 17,419  0

 6,069

 12

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

25.83%

0.05%

25.83%

0.05% 0.00%
0.00%

 12

 6,069

 0

 0

For Associate Justice, Supreme Court - Leondra R. Kruger, Vote For 1

 00.00% 70.95% 12,10070.95% 0.00% 12,100  0YES

 00.00% 29.05% 4,95529.05% 0.00% 4,955  0NO

 0  17,055Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.57%72.57% 0.00% 17,055  0

 6,439

 6

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

27.40%

0.03%

27.40%

0.03% 0.00%
0.00%

 6

 6,439

 0

 0

For Associate Justice, Court of Appeal, Third District - Cole Blease, Vote For 1

 00.00% 68.23% 11,20468.23% 0.00% 11,204  0YES

 00.00% 31.77% 5,21631.77% 0.00% 5,216  0NO

 0  16,420Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.87%69.87% 0.00% 16,420  0

 7,069

 11

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

30.08%

0.05%

30.08%

0.05% 0.00%
0.00%

 11

 7,069

 0

 0
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For Associate Justice, Court of Appeal, Third District - Louis Mauro, Vote For 1

 00.00% 70.17% 11,46970.17% 0.00% 11,469  0YES

 00.00% 29.83% 4,87629.83% 0.00% 4,876  0NO

 0  16,345Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.55%69.55% 0.00% 16,345  0

 7,150

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

30.43%

0.02%

30.43%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 7,150

 0

 0

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 00.00% 54.58% 10,63954.58% 0.00% 10,639  0|DS MARSHALL TUCK

 00.00% 45.42% 8,85345.42% 0.00% 8,853  0|DS TONY K. THURMOND

 0  19,492Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.94%82.94% 0.00% 19,492  0

 4,004

 4

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

17.04%

0.02%

17.04%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 4

 4,004

 0

 0

District Board Member, Nevada County Board of Education Trustee Area 2, Vote For 1

 00.00% 53.52% 7,96553.52% 0.00% 7,965  0|DS HEINO  NICOLAI

 00.00% 46.48% 6,91746.48% 0.00% 6,917  0|DS JOHN V "JACK" MEEKS

 0  14,882Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.72%73.72% 0.00% 14,882  0

 5,300

 6

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

26.25%

0.03%

26.25%

0.03% 0.00%
0.00%

 6

 5,300

 0

 0

District Board Member, Placer County Board of Education Trustee Area 4, Vote For 1

 00.00% 51.58% 1,09651.58% 0.00% 1,096  0|DS ANTHONY W. PALMER

 00.00% 48.42% 1,02948.42% 0.00% 1,029  0|DS E KEN TOKUTOMI

 0  2,125Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.16%64.16% 0.00% 2,125  0

 1,187

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

35.84%

0.00%

35.84%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 1,187

 0

 0

Trustee Area 1, Nevada Joint Union High School District, Vote For 1

 00.00% 49.03% 1,63649.03% 0.00% 1,636  0|DS LINDA CAMPBELL

 00.00% 50.97% 1,70150.97% 0.00% 1,701  0|DS JAMES A. HINMAN

 0  3,337Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.54%74.54% 0.00% 3,337  0

 1,139

 1

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

25.44%

0.02%

25.44%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 1

 1,139

 0

 0
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Trustee Area 5, Nevada Joint Union High School District, Vote For 1

 00.00% 43.56% 1,46243.56% 0.00% 1,462  0|DS SONIA DELGADILLO

 00.00% 56.44% 1,89456.44% 0.00% 1,894  0|DS PATRICIA "PAT" SEELEY

 0  3,356Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.01%77.01% 0.00% 3,356  0

 1,002

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

22.99%

0.00%

22.99%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 1,002

 0

 0

Board Member, Grass Valley Elementary School District, Vote For 3

 00.00% 30.50% 2,78230.50% 0.00% 2,782  0|DS LISA JARVIS

 00.00% 27.87% 2,54227.87% 0.00% 2,542  0|DS JEANNE MICHAEL

 00.00% 28.04% 2,55828.04% 0.00% 2,558  0|DS ANDREA M. AANESTAD BRADLEY

 00.00% 13.59% 1,24013.59% 0.00% 1,240  0|DS DON BRANSON

 0  9,122Cast Votes: 0.00% 54.37%54.37% 0.00% 9,122  0

 7,651

 2

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

45.60%

0.04%

45.60%

0.04% 0.00%
0.00%

 2

 7,651

 0

 0

Board Member, Penn Valley Union Elementary School District, Vote For 3

 00.00% 28.86% 1,58228.86% 0.00% 1,582  0|DS MIKE HODSON

 00.00% 16.18% 88716.18% 0.00% 887  0|DS KYLE D WHITMAN

 00.00% 21.57% 1,18221.57% 0.00% 1,182  0|DS ROBERT MOEN

 00.00% 33.39% 1,83033.39% 0.00% 1,830  0|DS TERESA ECKERLING

 0  5,481Cast Votes: 0.00% 54.77%54.77% 0.00% 5,481  0

 4,527

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

45.23%

0.00%

45.23%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 4,527

 0

 0

Sheriff-Coroner-Public Administrator, Vote For 1

 00.00% 55.32% 12,13355.32% 0.00% 12,133  0|DS SHANNAN MOON

 00.00% 44.68% 9,79844.68% 0.00% 9,798  0|DS BILL SMETHERS

 0  21,931Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.32%93.32% 0.00% 21,931  0

 1,564

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

6.66%

0.02%

6.66%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 1,564

 0

 0
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Member, City of Grass Valley City Council, Vote For 2

 00.00% 32.59% 1,27632.59% 0.00% 1,276  0|DS BEN AGUILAR

 00.00% 35.35% 1,38435.35% 0.00% 1,384  0|DS HILARY HODGE

 00.00% 9.89% 3879.89% 0.00% 387  0|DS STEVEN SLACK

 00.00% 22.17% 86822.17% 0.00% 868  0|DS BOB BRANSTROM

 0  3,915Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.29%71.29% 0.00% 3,915  0

 1,567

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

28.53%

0.18%

28.53%

0.18% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 1,567

 0

 0

Member, Town of Truckee Town Council, Vote For 3

 00.00% 11.91% 92611.91% 0.00% 926  0|DS CARMEN CARR

 00.00% 13.13% 1,02113.13% 0.00% 1,021  0|DS RICHARD LUDKE

 00.00% 14.30% 1,11214.30% 0.00% 1,112  0|DS DAVID POLIVY

 00.00% 21.77% 1,69321.77% 0.00% 1,693  0|DS ANNA KLOVSTAD

 00.00% 8.95% 6968.95% 0.00% 696  0|DS SUZIE TARNAY

 00.00% 14.12% 1,09814.12% 0.00% 1,098  0|DS CHELSEA  WALTERSCHEID

 00.00% 15.84% 1,23215.84% 0.00% 1,232  0|DS MORGAN  GOODWIN

 0  7,778Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.27%81.27% 0.00% 7,778  0

 1,771

 7

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

18.51%

0.22%

18.51%

0.22% 0.00%
0.00%

 7

 1,771

 0

 0

Director, Nevada Irrigation District Division II, Vote For 1

 00.00% 29.34% 1,16029.34% 0.00% 1,160  0|DS BRUCE HERRING

 00.00% 70.66% 2,79370.66% 0.00% 2,793  0|DS CHRIS BIERWAGEN

 0  3,953Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.47%92.47% 0.00% 3,953  0

 320

 2

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

7.49%

0.05%

7.49%

0.05% 0.00%
0.00%

 2

 320

 0

 0

Director, Penn Valley Fire Protection District, Vote For 2

 00.00% 47.52% 1,82447.52% 0.00% 1,824  0|DS BRUCE C. PUPHAL

 00.00% 15.79% 60615.79% 0.00% 606  0|DS MARK SCHAEFER

 00.00% 36.69% 1,40836.69% 0.00% 1,408  0|DS BRUCE STEPHENSON

 0  3,838Cast Votes: 0.00% 61.61%61.61% 0.00% 3,838  0

 2,392

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

38.39%

0.00%

38.39%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 2,392

 0

 0
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Director, Truckee Donner Public Utility District, Vote For 2

 00.00% 34.94% 1,64134.94% 0.00% 1,641  0|DS TONY LALIOTIS

 00.00% 29.54% 1,38729.54% 0.00% 1,387  0|DS CHRISTA FINN

 00.00% 23.70% 1,11323.70% 0.00% 1,113  0|DS PAUL WARMERDAM

 00.00% 11.82% 55511.82% 0.00% 555  0|DS ALI "KAVEH" MANSOOR

 0  4,696Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.61%73.61% 0.00% 4,696  0

 1,674

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

26.24%

0.16%

26.24%

0.16% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 1,674

 0

 0

Director, Truckee Donner Recreation and Park District, Vote For 1

 00.00% 45.63% 1,14345.63% 0.00% 1,143  0|DS JASON HANSFORD

 00.00% 25.83% 64725.83% 0.00% 647  0|DS DAN KATES

 00.00% 28.54% 71528.54% 0.00% 715  0|DS JOHN  MON PERE

 0  2,505Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.63%75.63% 0.00% 2,505  0

 714

 93

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

21.56%

2.81%

21.56%

2.81% 0.00%
0.00%

 93

 714

 0

 0

Director, Truckee Sanitary District, Vote For 3

 00.00% 30.44% 1,62830.44% 0.00% 1,628  0|DS NELSON VAN GUNDY

 00.00% 27.90% 1,49227.90% 0.00% 1,492  0|DS RON SWEET

 00.00% 13.00% 69513.00% 0.00% 695  0|DS KURT R. SMART

 00.00% 28.66% 1,53328.66% 0.00% 1,533  0|DS JERRY  GILMORE

 0  5,348Cast Votes: 0.00% 63.80%63.80% 0.00% 5,348  0

 3,034

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

36.20%

0.00%

36.20%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 3,034

 0

 0

Director, Truckee Tahoe Airport District, Vote For 2

 00.00% 30.17% 1,52730.17% 0.00% 1,527  0|DS JOHN JONES

 00.00% 4.17% 2114.17% 0.00% 211  0|DS JOE LORENZ

 00.00% 27.30% 1,38227.30% 0.00% 1,382  0|DS MARY  HETHERINGTON

 00.00% 3.54% 1793.54% 0.00% 179  0|DS PETER FOSS VAN PEBORGH

 00.00% 34.83% 1,76334.83% 0.00% 1,763  0|DS JIM  MORRISON

 0  5,062Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.42%76.42% 0.00% 5,062  0

 1,534

 14

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

23.16%

0.42%

23.16%

0.42% 0.00%
0.00%

 14

 1,534

 0

 0
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Proposition 1, Vote For 1

 00.00% 47.64% 10,82847.64% 0.00% 10,828  0YES

 00.00% 52.36% 11,90152.36% 0.00% 11,901  0NO

 0  22,729Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.72%96.72% 0.00% 22,729  0

 766

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.26%

0.02%

3.26%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 766

 0

 0

Proposition 2, Vote For 1

 00.00% 52.93% 12,01452.93% 0.00% 12,014  0YES

 00.00% 47.07% 10,68447.07% 0.00% 10,684  0NO

 0  22,698Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.59%96.59% 0.00% 22,698  0

 793

 9

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.37%

0.04%

3.37%

0.04% 0.00%
0.00%

 9

 793

 0

 0

Proposition 3, Vote For 1

 00.00% 39.33% 8,85439.33% 0.00% 8,854  0YES

 00.00% 60.67% 13,65660.67% 0.00% 13,656  0NO

 0  22,510Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.79%95.79% 0.00% 22,510  0

 984

 6

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

4.19%

0.03%

4.19%

0.03% 0.00%
0.00%

 6

 984

 0

 0

Proposition 4, Vote For 1

 00.00% 48.54% 10,93348.54% 0.00% 10,933  0YES

 00.00% 51.46% 11,59351.46% 0.00% 11,593  0NO

 0  22,526Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.86%95.86% 0.00% 22,526  0

 962

 12

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

4.09%

0.05%

4.09%

0.05% 0.00%
0.00%

 12

 962

 0

 0

Proposition 5, Vote For 1

 00.00% 46.60% 10,48346.60% 0.00% 10,483  0YES

 00.00% 53.40% 12,01453.40% 0.00% 12,014  0NO

 0  22,497Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.73%95.73% 0.00% 22,497  0

 988

 15

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

4.20%

0.06%

4.20%

0.06% 0.00%
0.00%

 15

 988

 0

 0
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Proposition 6, Vote For 1

 00.00% 51.49% 11,81351.49% 0.00% 11,813  0YES

 00.00% 48.51% 11,12948.51% 0.00% 11,129  0NO

 0  22,942Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.63%97.63% 0.00% 22,942  0

 535

 23

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

2.28%

0.10%

2.28%

0.10% 0.00%
0.00%

 23

 535

 0

 0

Proposition 7, Vote For 1

 00.00% 56.30% 12,74456.30% 0.00% 12,744  0YES

 00.00% 43.70% 9,89043.70% 0.00% 9,890  0NO

 0  22,634Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.31%96.31% 0.00% 22,634  0

 856

 10

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.64%

0.04%

3.64%

0.04% 0.00%
0.00%

 10

 856

 0

 0

Proposition 8, Vote For 1

 00.00% 36.03% 8,17136.03% 0.00% 8,171  0YES

 00.00% 63.97% 14,50563.97% 0.00% 14,505  0NO

 0  22,676Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.49%96.49% 0.00% 22,676  0

 809

 15

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.44%

0.06%

3.44%

0.06% 0.00%
0.00%

 15

 809

 0

 0

Proposition 10, Vote For 1

 00.00% 31.54% 7,17231.54% 0.00% 7,172  0YES

 00.00% 68.46% 15,56968.46% 0.00% 15,569  0NO

 0  22,741Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.77%96.77% 0.00% 22,741  0

 754

 5

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.21%

0.02%

3.21%

0.02% 0.00%
0.00%

 5

 754

 0

 0

Proposition 11, Vote For 1

 00.00% 66.41% 14,96966.41% 0.00% 14,969  0YES

 00.00% 33.59% 7,57233.59% 0.00% 7,572  0NO

 0  22,541Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.92%95.92% 0.00% 22,541  0

 946

 13

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

4.03%

0.06%

4.03%

0.06% 0.00%
0.00%

 13

 946

 0

 0
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Proposition 12, Vote For 1

 00.00% 53.62% 12,17553.62% 0.00% 12,175  0YES

 00.00% 46.38% 10,52946.38% 0.00% 10,529  0NO

 0  22,704Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.61%96.61% 0.00% 22,704  0

 787

 9

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.35%

0.04%

3.35%

0.04% 0.00%
0.00%

 9

 787

 0

 0

Measure AA, Vote For 1

 00.00% 73.89% 2,38673.89% 0.00% 2,386  0YES

 00.00% 26.11% 84326.11% 0.00% 843  0NO

 0  3,229Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.49%97.49% 0.00% 3,229  0

 83

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

2.51%

0.00%

2.51%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 83

 0

 0

Measure G, Vote For 1

 00.00% 77.18% 17,13877.18% 0.00% 17,138  0YES

 00.00% 22.82% 5,06822.82% 0.00% 5,068  0NO

 0  22,206Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.49%94.49% 0.00% 22,206  0

 1,285

 9

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

5.47%

0.04%

5.47%

0.04% 0.00%
0.00%

 9

 1,285

 0

 0

Measure H, Vote For 1

 00.00% 90.75% 2,71690.75% 0.00% 2,716  0YES

 00.00% 9.25% 2779.25% 0.00% 277  0NO

 0  2,993Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.08%96.08% 0.00% 2,993  0

 122

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

3.92%

0.00%

3.92%

0.00% 0.00%
0.00%

 0

 122

 0

 0


